FRENCHTOWN BRONCS FOOTBALL

Date Day

Level

2022-2023

Opponent/Location Time

Bus

8/9  Tuesday
8/12  Friday
8/26  Friday
8/29 Monday
8/29 Monday

9/2  Friday
9/6  Tuesday
9/9  Friday
9/16  Friday

9/19 Monday
9/22  Thursday
9/26 Monday
9/30 Friday
9/30 Friday
10/3  Monday
10/7  Friday

10/10 Monday
10/14 Friday

10/17 Monday
10/21 Friday

10/29 Saturday
11/5 Saturday
11/12 Saturday
11/19 Saturday

Fall Parent Meeting High School Commons

1% Day of Practice

Varsity
Vv
Freshman
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Vv

Vv

Vv

JV
Varsity

JV
Varsity
JV

\Y

@ Browning
Browning

@ Florence
Whitefish

@ Columbia Falls
@ Hamilton
Corvallis

@ East Helena
Dillon

@ Dillon

@ Kellogg, ID
@ Kellogg, ID
Loyola

@ Butte Central
Polson

Stevi

Hamilton

@ East Helena
1t Round of Playoffs
Quiarter Finals
Semi-Finals

State Finals

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
4:30 pm
3:45 pm (PST)
7:00 pm (PST)

5:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:000 pm
7:00 pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

12:00 pm

2:30 pm

12:30 pm

3:30 pm

Homecoming

12:15 pm

11:00 am

12:00 pm (MST)

3:00 pm (MST)

2:30 pm

Senior Night

3:00pm

3/31/22



