FRENCHTOWN BRONCS FOOTBALL

2022-2023

Date	e Day	Level	Opponent/Loca	ation	Time	Bus
8/9	Tuesday	Fall Parent M	leeting High School Commons		7:00 pm	
8/12	Friday	1st Day of Practice				
8/26	Friday	Varsity	@ Browning		7:00 pm	12:00 pm
8/29	Monday	JV	Browning		5:00 pm	
8/29	Monday	Freshman	@ Florence		4:30 pm	2:30 pm
9/2	Friday	Varsity	Whitefish		7:00 pm	
9/6	Tuesday	JV	@ Columbia Falls		5:00 pm	12:30 pm
9/9	Friday	Varsity	@ Hamilton		7:00 pm	3:30 pm
9/16	Friday	Varsity	Corvallis		7:00 pm	Homecoming
9/19	Monday	JV	@ East Helena		4:30 pm	12:15 pm
9/22	Thursday	Varsity	Dillon		7:00 pm	
9/26	Monday	JV	@ Dillon		4:30 pm	11:00 am
9/30	Friday	JV	@ Kellogg, ID	3:45 p	om (PST)	12:00 pm (MST)
9/30	Friday	V	@ Kellogg, ID	7:00 p	om (PST)	3:00 pm (MST)
10/3	Monday	JV	Loyola		5:00 pm	
10/7	Friday	Varsity	@ Butte Central		7:00 pm	2:30 pm
10/10	Monday	JV	Polson		5:00 pm	
10/14	Friday	Varsity	Stevi		7:00 pm	Senior Night
10/17	Monday	JV	Hamilton		5:000 pm	
10/21	Friday	V	@ East Helena		7:00 pm	3:00pm
10/29	Saturday		1st Round of Playoffs		TBA	
11/5	Saturday		Quarter Finals		TBA	
11/12	Saturday		Semi-Finals		TBA	
11/19	Saturday		State Finals		TBA	

